8.WP.2018.PC37

36.WP.2018.PC37

85.WP.2018.PC37

334.WP.2018.PC37

690.WP.2018.PC37

944.WP.2018.PC37

2048.WP.2018.PC37

8389.WP.2018.PC37

EYF grants awarded for annual work plans 2018 (as at June 2017)

Young European Federalists

European Federation for
Intercultural Learning

Youth and Environment Europe

Federation of Young European
Greens

European Minority Youth
Network

Cooperation and Development
Network for Eastern Europe

Nordic Youth Association -
Nordisk Samorganisation for
Ungdomsarbejde

MV International ENGO

JEF

EFIL

YEE

FYEG

EMYN

CDN

NSU

ENGOMVI

Fight back: youth civil society in
endangered democracies

Intercultural Learning in the 21st
century: impact and approaches to
unite polarised societies

Active youth - better environment!

No Commons, No Future!

Development of minority youth work
and access to rights

Urban Steps For Resilient Future -
Building Youth Activism in Eastern
Europe

NSU Inclusive Gender Approach

A No Hate Speech Frame for Inclusion
on New Media

24/01/2018

09/01/2018

07/04/2018

14/03/2018

19/03/2018

24/04/2018

11/01/2018

04/04/2018

31/12/2018

31/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/09/2018

17/08/2018

30/11/2018

25/08/2018

10/11/2018

€45 000

€49 000

€29 000

€48 000

€39 000

€48 000

€40 000

€46 000

€ 344 000



