EYF grants awarded for annual work plans 2018 (as at June 2017)

	Full Project ID	NGO Name	Acronym	Project Title	Start date	End date	EYF grant
	1 8.WP.2018.PC37	Young European Federalists	JEF	Fight back: youth civil society in endangered democracies	24/01/2018	31/12/2018	€ 45 000
	2 36.WP.2018.PC37	European Federation for Intercultural Learning	EFIL	Intercultural Learning in the 21st century: impact and approaches to unite polarised societies	09/01/2018	31/12/2018	€ 49 000
	3 85.WP.2018.PC37	Youth and Environment Europe	YEE	Active youth - better environment!	07/04/2018	16/12/2018	€ 29 000
,	4 334.WP.2018.PC37	Federation of Young European Greens	FYEG	No Commons, No Future!	14/03/2018	16/09/2018	€ 48 000
	5 690.WP.2018.PC37	European Minority Youth Network	EMYN	Development of minority youth work and access to rights	19/03/2018	17/08/2018	€ 39 000
	6 944.WP.2018.PC37	Cooperation and Development Network for Eastern Europe	CDN	Urban Steps For Resilient Future - Building Youth Activism in Eastern Europe	24/04/2018	30/11/2018	€ 48 000
	7 2048.WP.2018.PC37	Nordic Youth Association - Nordisk Samorganisation for Ungdomsarbejde	NSU	NSU Inclusive Gender Approach	11/01/2018	25/08/2018	€ 40 000
	8 8389.WP.2018.PC37	MV International ENGO	ENGOMVI	A No Hate Speech Frame for Inclusion on New Media	04/04/2018	10/11/2018	€ 46 000
							€ 344 000